
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/08; Name= ALABAMA
DEPT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408120002
52482

08/12/1994
12:30:15

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91211

199408120002
52481

08/12/1994
12:30:15

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91221

199408120002
52501

08/12/1994
12:30:20

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91201

199408120002
52492

08/12/1994
12:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91211

199408120002
52491

08/12/1994
12:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91211

199408120002
52502

08/12/1994
12:30:20

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUBWAY
SANDWICHES

199406150001
91201


