Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/08; Name= ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408120002 52482	08/12/1994 12:30:15	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91211	·
199408120002 52481	08/12/1994 12:30:15	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91221	
199408120002 52501	08/12/1994 12:30:20	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91201	
199408120002 52492	08/12/1994 12:30:18	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91211	
199408120002 52491	08/12/1994 12:30:18	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91211	
199408120002 52502	08/12/1994 12:30:20	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUBWAY SANDWICHES					199406150001 91201	